Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT West Bellfort Road from SH99 to Harlem Road FB County Bid 13-079 Mobility Bond Project #741

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 365 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P. E. Current Approved Extensions days
Previous Approved Extensions + days
Estimate No: 2 Total Contract Time 365 days
P.O. No: 106449 Spent Days 65 days
Start Date: 09-20-2013 Days Remaining 300 _days
Current Contract Completion Date: _ 09-22-2014
Estimate Cut Off Date: 11-26-2013 Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 12-03-2013
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $4,540,218.45
2. Approved Change Order: $
3. Approved Change Order: $
Total Changes to Date: + 8 0.00
Total Contract Amount: $4.540,218.45
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 19% Previous Earnings: $ 865,329.20
2. Work Completed this Period: 11% Earnings This Period: $ 516,164.67
3. Materials on Site: $
Total Earnings: $1,381,493.87
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $1,381,493.87 $ 138,149.39

Total Payments Due: $1,243,344.48
Less Previous Payments: $ 778,796.28

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 464,548.20

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in

accordance wiwvl?-md\&}pecifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.
[ ] ) -
Prepared By: ___ |/ lzf/ < -\/ Date: 12-03-2013

Contractor: Royﬂodriguez
The foregoing estimate_of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved bm Date: /51545
(County) Project epresenjii?
Approved by: el Date: / 2/ rg / 23

(County) ngineer:

Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer:




PAY ESTIMATE: #2
PROJECT: WEST BELLFORT ROAD
JOB # 1401

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $464,548.20 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the West Bellfort Road from SH99
to Harlem Road in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated 12/03/2013 covering all
such work from 10/30/13 to 11/26/13 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and
materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full.
The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless Fort Bend County against all loss, damage or expense of
any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with
said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens
or lien-rights against all real property owned by Fort Bend County in Fort Bend County, Texas, arising out of work
performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $4,540,218.45
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $4,540,218.45
Value of Completed Work $1,381,493.87
Less Retention 10% $138,149.39
Net value of Completed Work $1,243,344.48
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $778,796.28
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $464,548.20

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $1,243,344.48

CONTRACT BALANCE: $3,296,873.97
Amount Retainage This Invoice $138,149.39
Amount Retainage Previous $0.00
Total Retainage to Date $138,149.39

ALLG?@D(yJ TRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED

Roy Rodrlgueerc President
STATE OF TEXAS \

COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on {l pran h’}[‘ 6 , 2013, by Roy Rodriguez, Vice

President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporatlon n behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the _7'> _ day of ”1: LmYf , 2013,

w\" %'LM B"‘" M ORNy

| HE%  JOANNE RODRIGUEZ Notary Public for the State of IexT ¢
E 14 (271

,,g Notary Public, State of Texas My Commission Expires:_?4 |14
§ Commission Expires 09-15- 2015 y |
-




c# ALVINILST AVd aVOd L¥047739 LS3Im

eL/eoct

00°0%$ 00°0% JOVNIVHA V.10l ans]
%0 00°0$ : 00°0$ 89'L92 $ 00°00S 41 SHLd3A TV ‘€evL-0 804 .£ X .9 8l
%0 000$ - 00'0% 80°'L€2 $ 00082 41 SHLd3a TV '€evL-0 908 £ X .G £
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 80°28) $ 00°0¥L 41 SHLd3A 1V ‘€e¥l-0808 £ X ¥ 91
%0 000$ - 00'0$ 000s0°L  $ 002 v3 (L3N “1SIX3 dvD) S13INI LSNray St
%0 00°0$ * 00°0$ gzere'e ¢ 00°91L v3 H1d30 GYVANVYLS ‘13Nl W 1-0. IdAL 1
%0 00'0$ ¢ 00'0$ seovs'e ¢ 00'81 v3 13INI.8-6. 3dAL AlS €I
%0 00°0$ - 00'0$ G8'68 $ 00°0Z1L'} 41 L13XMSVYO ¥388NY 111 10 92-0 d0Y .9¢ 21
%0 00°0$ ? 00'0$ 6v'LL $ 00°009 41 L13MSVO ¥389NY 111 10 92-0 d0Y .0E |1
%0 000$ - 00°0$ GE'LS $ 00'966'| 41 13MSVYO ¥38GNY 111 10 92-0 d0Y W¥Z 01
%0 00°0$ . 00'0$ Lo $ 00°002'S 47 H1d3Q.01-S ‘W3LSAS ALIJIVS HONTYL 6
%0 000$ - 00°03$ 000s0°L  $ 09'L1 AD STIVMAVY3H - 3134ONOD TVHNLONYLIS 8

3OVNIVHa g}

00°09¢°'99%$ 00°0$ d3¥d 31IS Tv.101 ans]

SNOIS AYMAVOY
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 0000t $ 00'L ST 'S3X08 VN ‘SNOIS O144VHL I1VO0T1IH/ANONIY 2
%0 00°0$ - 000% 00'52S $ 00'¥ v3 'L'3'S-SIUNLONYLS @10 IAONIAY 9
%0 00'0$ - 00°0$ 00°0€9 $ 00°€l V3 SHL3dAa 77V 'S13INI- S3™NLONYLS AT0 IAOW3Y  §
%0 00°0$ - 00'0$ 0501 $ 00°001'} 47 3did VL3N "0 "ONOD "1SIX3 ISOdSIA/AAONTY ¥
%0 00°0$ 2 00°0$ 85l $ 00°0LZ'61 AS SHLd3A 17V '3Svd ® 30V44NS LTVHASY TIIN - €
%0 00°0$ = 00°0$ T $ 008020k  AD NOILVAVOX3 AVYMAYOY 2

(84ND ANV SYTYM3IAIS 'LINIWIAVI
%0 000$ % 00'0$ STS $ 00°00}'€ AS  NOILOISYHILNI ‘A¥MIAIYA) ILIYONOD IAOWIY VI
%0€ 00°09¢'99$ 006} 00'G1 00°0$ oover'y $ 00°0S V1S ONIFENYD R ONIMYITD |

NOILYYVd3¥d JLIS V

g NOILD3S
1dINOD 3lva ol 31vaOL | OW A3¥d O SIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdINOS3a ON

% LAV V10l AlD TvLiOL AlD LAV IVIOL | 1OVMINOD ALD ANOD

Z# 3LVINILSI AVd AVOY LH047739 1S3M - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD dOOD TV




¢t ALYINILSI AVd VYOH 14041739 1S3mMm

EL/EDEL

(ais)
%0 00°0% - 00°0$ €92 ¢ 00°006 41 (1) DILSYIdOWNHIHL | IdAL MHN "LINAd 1438 8¢
(a1s)
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ S6°0 $ 00°0Z6'L 41 (W) (.8) DILSYTIdOWYTHL | IdAL MYW "LWAD 1438 ¢
(a1s)
%0 00°0% - 00'0$ €50 $ 007002 41 (M) (#) DILSYTJOWYIHL | IdAL MHN "LWAD 1438 9¢
%0 00'0% - 00'0% SZ'Lve $ 0091 va (Q3LNNOW ONNOYD) SNOIS WNNIWNTY  SE
[ ONIdI¥1S ANV ONINSDIS 3]
00°0SL'c$ 00°S25°L$ [ NVd TO¥LINOD JId4V¥dl d V101 8ns|
(35V349NS DvINH
%0 00'0$ - 00°0% 00°G01L $ 00°G81 NOL .2) Ol44VH1 AVM-ML H04 SYNOL3A L1ONYISNOD ¢
TYAOWIH/NIVINIVIN/TIVLSNI 804 (3SvE Movg
%0 00°0%$ - 00°0% 056 $ 00'05S NOL .9) J144VdL AVM-OML ¥O4 SHNOLIA LONYISNOD €¢
%L1 00°05L'c$ 002 001 00'625°1$ 00626t ¢ 00t 00zt on JOYLINOD JI44vHl g
a3aAOW3d ® a3iddy 319vYAONIY
%0 00°0% - 00'0$ £5°0 $ 00°'000'0} EN (@18) (A) (u¥) SHUVIN " LWA INOZ YHOM L€
A3A0W3Y '® 311ddY 318VAOWIY
%0 00°0$ - 00'0% GZ'S $ 00vLL 41 (@18) (M) (.#2Z) SHHVYIN "LINAD INOZ MHOM  0S
_ NV1d TO¥.LNOD OId4vil d|
00°0% 00°0$ | ONIAVd ® 3av¥98NS O V101 8ns]
%0 000% - 000 GZ'S $ 00°0S1 AS (MOv19) SNVIQ3W 31IYONOD aIYO10D 62
%0 00'0%$ - 00°0$ G1'/S $ 00°0S} AS  SANYISI IVNOILD3YIA '® SNYIQ3IW ‘SIAYNY1dSI 8z
%0 0003 5 00°0$ 09°€E $ 00°061 AR "AMAYA "ONOD “ANIFY MOIHL WL /2
%0 00°0% - 00°0$ GZ'69 $ 000 AS dNVH VAV "ONOD JL-b 92
%0 00'0$ = 00°0$ 09°¢e $ 00°00¥'2 AS MIMAS "ONOD .2/ G2
%0 000% - 00°0% 12'¢ $ 00°000'02 R SEYND I1IYONOD .9 2
%0 00°0$ - 00°0% Zrve $ 00°065'0¢ AS HLd3d .8 - ‘1WA "ONOD "4NIFY €2
%0 000$ - 00°0% G.'66 $ 00°50L NOL MOIHL .2 'ISHNOD 0V4HNS 0. IdAL OVIWH 22
%0 00°0% = 00°0$ GZ'68 $ 00's522 NOL HL1d3a .9 (3Svd %0v19) 3SYN0D 3ISVYE IVNH 12
(%9)
%0 00°0% = 000$ 0L'6¥L $ 00'sz. NOL "8V1S 404 (Q31ddV ANNNIS) 3WIT AILVYHAAH 02
%0 00°0$ - 00'0$ 122 $ 00°068'6€ AS _ H1d34.8 ‘NOILYINdINVYIN 'Javy99Nns 'gv.LS INIT 6L
ONIAVd ® 3avy¥94NsS 2
1dNOD 31va Ol 31lva OL | OW A3ud OW SIHL 300dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD 1INN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LAV Tv10L AlLD V101 ALD LAV IVLOL | 12VMLINOD ALD 1NOD

Z# ALVINILSI AVd QYO 1¥047738 LSIM - "ONI "0 NOILONYLSNOD 00D TV




Z# ALVNILST A¥Yd OVOY L40477139 1S3m ELEQZL €

( S31L71LN H]
00°06¥°L$ 00'059% | ddd ¥3.1VM WHOLS 9 V.01 8ns]
d0d LSOJ LINN 30 %09 SOVE 13AVID

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ GL'LS $ 00°01LS 47 'SLIFINI I IDVLS HO4 ¥314yvd NOILD3LOYd 13N 95
H04 .%0% ANV TIVINSI/HSINYNA HO4 1S0D LINN

%001 00°0¥8% 00l 00’} 00'0$ 00'0v8 $ 00’} S1 40 %09) SIHUNLONYLS LNOHSYM MINYL ‘ONOD S
40 %0¥ ANV TIVLSNI/HSINYNA HO4 1S0D LINN

%0 00'0% s 000$ 09°Z1L $ 00°0S€ AS 40 %09 (M00Y | IdAL) SS3DDV "LSNOD ‘8VIS #5
40 %0¥ ANV TTVLSNI/HSINYN4 Y04 1SO0D 1INN 40

%0 00'0$ - 00'0$ S TAVA $ 00°¥€ V3 %09 MO0Y | 39VIS) ¥II¥yva NOILDILOYd 13Nl €5
LINN 40 %0¥ ANV TIVLSNI/HSINYNA 404 1S02

%0 00'0% 3 00°0$ 9z'L $ 00002 41 LINN 40 %09) "319YvE D18gvd Y3114 "4NIFY 2§
Gze$ S334 NOILYDIddY

%001 00°059$ 00z 00'059% 00'Gze $ 002 00 v3 (ION) 0000G1 "ON LIWY3d T¥H3INTIO S3AdL 1S

%0 00'0$ - 000$ 00092'L ¢ S8 ov ONIJ33S HOINW-OHAAH 0S
40 %0 ANV TTVLSNI/HSINYNG H04 LSOD LINN

%0 000% = 00°0% ¥6'¢ $ 007000 AS 40 %09 (MO0Y | 3dAL) SSIOIV "LSNOD ‘aviS &b
| ddd ¥31VM WHOLS 9]
00'0$ 00'0$ _ TVNOIS OI44V¥l 4 V101 8ns]

%0 00°0$ - 00'0$ 0012 $ 00°G.€ R 1INANOD 13318 "AVO AQI9IY VIA .2 8

%0 00°0% - 00°0%$ 00092'L $ 00'¥ v3 ATEWISSY X0g9 1INd ¥
L TVNOIS O1d4vil 4]
00°0$ 00°0$ _ ONIdI¥LS ANV ONINDIS 3 V.0l ans]

%0 00°0$ - 00°0% 89'¢ $ 00522 v3  (3LHAW SNOLLNA DI44v¥1 JIAYYID 1434-NON oF

%0 00°0% - 00°0% 89'¢ $ 00°005 v3 H-0-1l IdAL "UMHW "LINAD 1434 S¥
g4n9

%0 00°0% . 000% G0’} $ 000.£'2 41 49 ¥O04 (@18) (A) (Z1) 11 DAL MEN "LWAD 1438 b
wATNO.

%0 000%$ - 00°0%$ 00°601 $ 00°Z V3  AQYOM JILSYIdOWYHIHL | AL MHW' LWAD 1434 €%
1437 - MOHdY

%0 00°0$ - 000% 00°S0lL $ 00°Z V3  31ONIS JILSYIdOWNIHL | dAL “MHW LWAd 1438 zZ¥
(.0¥ ¥3N0 S1 A3HSYQ)

%0 00°0% - 00°0% €50 $ 00'629'6 471 (W) (%) DILSYTAOWHIHL | IdAL MHN "LWAD 1434 Lt
(@is)

%0 00°0$ . 00°0$ €50 ¢ 00°0¥¢ 471 (A (p) DILSYIJOWNIHL | IdAL MHA "LNAd 1434 OF
(ais) (im)

%0 00°0% z 00°0%$ 0Z'¥ $ 00°0LE 41 (,¥2) DILSVIdOWNIHL | IdAL MU "LNAd 1434 6¢

1dNOD 31va oL 3lva oL [ OW A3dd OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdIY¥2S3a ON

% LAV TV10L ALD V10l ALD LAV IVLOL | LOVHINOD ALD 1NOD

Z# ALVINILS3I AVd AVOY 14047139 LS3IM - 'ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD A00DTIV




<# ALVNILST Avd av0d LH047734 1S3M

EL/e0rZL

%00} 00°088'S$ 002 00°088's$ ooore'z ¢ 002 002 v3 d0yd.9¢ (4dS-ad) (1) 11 IdAL-"1'3'S 1L

(L9€) LIMSVO y3gany
%00l  00°GE0'0L$ 0000} 00°00} 00°0$ GE00} $ 00°00} 41 ‘M 'SSY1D '9LD 'AdId ILFYONOD FOHOANITY V0L
%001 00'L1$ 00001 00°00} 00°0$ (N0 $ 00°001 47 01-5 'AL34VS HONIYL 0L
%00L  00°0L6'SES 00°00L'S 00002'S  000$ 0€'9 $ 00°00L'G AD NOILVAVOX3 TINNVHO 69

I9OVNIVAA M|

0L'Zv6'55Z$ 00°0% HYOMHLYV3 8 "d3¥d 31IS r V101 ans]
%00l  00°0L2$ 00¢ 00 000$ 00'S01 $ 002 v3 SNOIS O144v¥1 3S0dSIA/IAOWIY 89
%001 09'G62'L$ 00028 00'0Z8 00°0$ 85l $ 00028 AS SHLd3d TV '3SVE B 30V4HNS LIVHJISY TN 29
%00L  00°008'¥8L$ 0000022 0000022 000% or'8 $ 000002  AD MOYHOg 99
%001 00'+¥86'€L$ 00°009°2 00009'.  000% ¥8'L $ 00'009'Z 41 ONIAVYO HOL11a 3AISAVOY YS9
%00L  00°0£0'25$ 00000°k}  00°000°'LL 00°0% Ly $ 00°000'} 1 AD NOILYAYOX3 AVYMAVOY §9
%001 05'229'c$ 0S'¥€ 0S've 00°0$ 00'S0} $ 0S've V1S ONIFENYD ® ONIYYITO ¥9

WHOMHLYVI 8 'd3dd 3LIST

V NOILD3S

00°000°LL$ 00'62Z‘Z$ 1v.10l gns g NOILLO3S|

000% 00°0% MHOM V¥1X3 | TV.LOL gNS]
%0 000%$ . 000$ 00'sC $ 00°00} HH gz$ 4301440 30v3d WHO4INN €9
%0 00'0$ - 00°0$ SL'S1 $ 00'00€ 41 VIQ .9 - 3did OAd 29
%0 00°0$ . 000$ GL'GlL $ 00°000'} 41 W3LSAS ONILNIOd T13M 19
%0 00'0$ 3 00'0$ 0€'9 $ 00°000'} AS H1d30.9 ANVS '8V1S LWD 09
%0 000$ . 000$ 0S'le $ 00°004 AS MOIHL L "3134ONO0D .4, SSY1D ‘av1S Tv3S 66

Hld3a
%0 00'0$ - 00°0$ Zrve $ 00°000°} AS _ w8 0 HIONIYLS ATHVI HOIH "LIWAd "ONOD "dNIFY 85

MHOM ViLX3T 1]

00°0$ 00°03% S3LLI1ILN H Tv.Li0Ll8ans]

3NIT3dId SOWLY ® MOQ 'SSOYD HLNOS
%0 00'0$ $ 00'0$ 92’6 $ 00'seL') AS __ HOJ MOIHI . '313YONOD 0. SSY10 ‘aV1S Tv3S /S
1dNOD 3lvaol 31va ol | OW A3ud O SIHL 3014d 1LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdINOS3a ON

% LAV Tv.i0L ALD 1V.LOL ALD LAV V1Ol | 1OVMINOD ALD 1NOD

¢# ILVINILS3 AVd AVOY L¥047739 1SIM - "ONI “09 NOILONY¥LSNOD d00D TV




Z# 3LYNILS3 AVd AYOd 1H0477139 1S3M

ELIEO/CL

00°0$ 00°0% ONIdINLS 8 ONINOIS W V101 ang]

%0 000% - 00'0$ 89'¢ ¢ 0009 v3a (M) SNOLLNE 2144vH L DINYYID “1434-NON 16

%0 00°0$ - 0003 89'¢ $ 00°0v2 41 H-0-11 IdAL "UMHN "LWAL 1434 06
g4no

%0 00°0% - 00'0% GO'L $ 00°066 41 49 04 (@18) (A) (Z1) 11 IdAL MEN "LWAC 1434 68
..*I-ZO.-

%0 00°0% - 00°'0% 00°601 $ 002 Y3  QHOM DILSVIdOWYHIHL | IdAL MHW "LNAD 1434 88
L1HOIY - MOYYY

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 00°G01 $ 002 V3 FTIONIS DILSYIdOWHIHL | IdAL ¥HN "LWAD 1438 /8
0¥ ¥3A0 S (Q3IHSYQ)

%0 00°0% - 000% €50 $ 00°006'9 41 (u¥) DILSYTJOWNIHL | 3dAL MHN "LWAd 1434 98
(ais)

%0 00°0$ ) 000% ozv $ 00'0% 471 (M) (¥2) DILSYIdOWHIHL | IdAL MHN "LWACD 1434 S8
(ais)

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ £9°Z $ 0008} 41 (W) (21) O1LSYTdOWYIHL | IdAL MY LWAd 1438 +8
(ais)

%0 00°0% - 00°0% GO'L $ 00°00¢ 41 (M) (.8) DILSYTdOWYIHL | 3dAL MY "LINAD 1434 €8
(a1s)

%0 000% - 000$ €50 $ 00091 41 (W G¥) DILSYIdOWYIHL | 3dAL MYW LWAC 1434 28

%0 00°0% - 0003 GZLYE $ 000} v3 (O3LNNOW ANNOYD) SNOIS WNNIWNTY 18
ONIdIRILS 2 ONINDIS W]
22'552'086% Z1'665°58V% ONIAVd 8 3AVy9Nns 1 1v.L0L ans]

%001 05°289% 000EL 05°Z29% GZ'G $ o000gL 00°0EL AS (10v19) SNYIA3IW "ONOD a340T10D 08

%00} 05°20S'2$ 000ct 06°20S'2$ G.'/S $ 000¢l 00°0€} AS SANV1SI TYNOILD3YIA ‘SNYIAIN ‘SIAVYNYIAST 62

%0 000$ = 00°0$ GZ'68 $ 0008 AS dWVY Yay 'ONOD .Z/L-+ 8.

%0 00°03$ - 00°0$ 09°€E $ 000¢g AS MIMAS "ONOD .2+ L2

%46 geziL'LeS 00'820'71 gezhL'Les 1z'e $ 008.0'vL 0000S'v) 41 Sg4N2 'ONO2 .9 92

%46 ¥£°681'c08% 95°evE'eZ 00'¥€8'0L  90°6.S'0EH$ 4 43 $ 99'605'ZL 00°000'%2 AS HL1d3a .8 - "1INAd "DNOD “4NI3Y G2
(%9)

%L6 0Z'66S'2L$ 00'96% 00°0%¥ 0Z'192'8% GH°9G1 $ 009s 00°01S NOL "AVLS HO4 (A317ddV AYHNTS) IWIT A3LVHAAH 2

%46 0£°898'65$ £1'680'/¢ 002v6'cZ  8¥'956'0% 1ze $ €Livl's o00¥8'LZ AS  H1ld3d.8 NOILLYINdINYIN 3av498NSs ‘avis 3w €2
ONIAVd ® 3avyans 1|
§5°188°L2% §6'626'6Z$ JOVNIVYA Y TV10L 8ns|

%16 65'5+0'02$ z9'18¢ S5°6¥0'02$ 05°25 $ zg'1se 00°0Z¥ AS (MOIHL .¥) ONIAV 3dO1S 'ONOD “4NIFY 22

e ek) 31va oL 31lva OL | OW A3ud OW SIHL 390dd LINN | OW SIHL ALOD 1INN NOILdINOS3a ON

% LAV TvL10L ALD V101 ALD LAV V1Ol | LOVMINOD ALD 1NOD

Z# 3LVINILST AVd AVOY LH04T7739 LS3IM - "ONI "0 NOILONYLSNOD A009 TV




Z# JLYWILS3 Avd AVO0H 110477139 LS3Im

ELE0L

:3L1va :a3A0¥ddY
[%0€ L8°€6V°18E°L$ L9'v91L'91LS$ IV.LOL ANVYHO|
31vad Ol 103royd HLNOW SIHL TV.LOL
00°000°L.$ 00°522°2$ V1Ol 9ns g9 NOILO3S
L8°¢67°0LE LS L9'6€6°C1LS$ IvL10l 9NnS Vv NOILO3S
00°0% 00°0% SW3.LI ¥HOM V¥.1X3 O V.0l 8ns]
%0 00'0$ = 000% 00'se $ 0000} HH "4H SZ$ "NIW 4301440 30V3d WHOLINN 004
%0 000$ . 000$ GLGL $ 00°00€ 41 VI .9 3did OAd 66
%0 00'0% - 00°0$ 00°GL $ 00°000't 41 W3LSAS ONIINIOd T13M 86
%0 00°0$ - 00°0%$ 0g'9 $ 00°000°} AS MOIHL .9 'ANVS "gv.LS LND 16
%0 000$ - 000$ 0S'LE $ 0000} AS MOIHL . ‘31IYONOD Q. SSY10 ‘'av1S Tv3AS 96
%0 000% - 00'0$ rve $ 00000} AS HLONIYLS ATV HOIH “LNAd "ONOD "INI3Y  S6
SINF.LI YHOM V¥LX3 O]
00'SL¥'2$ 00'SL¥'Z$ ddd ¥3.LVM WNOLS N TvV.LOL ans]
%0 000$ - 000$ ozt $ 00000} 41 214V H3LI4 ANITY  ¥6
%S¢ 00'GL7'2$ 002 00'GL¥'2$ 05202t ¢ 002 00'8 ov ONIA33S HOINWOBAAH €6
(84N aNiHag
%0 000$ - 00'0$ SL'E $ 00°05L'2 AS dI¥1S .91) TINLINOD NOISONT HO4 ONIAdOS 26
ddd ¥31VM WHOLS N|
140D 3ivaol 31va 0L | OW A3¥d OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [1lINN NOILdINOS3a ON
% LAV V101 ALD TVLOL ALD LAV IVIOL | 1OVHINOD ALD INOD

Z# ALVINILST Avd QVOY LYO4T138 1SIM - "ONI “02 NOILONHLSNOD 00D TV




